
 

 

Ceramics 
&  Company City State Contact Info 

Acme Brick Company Fort worth TX http://www.acmebrick.com/  

American Technical Ceramics Corp. Huntington Station NY www.atceramics.com 

Applied Ceramics, Inc. Fremont CA www.aceramic.com 
Architectural Ceramics, Inc. Rockville MD www.architecturalceramics.com 

Associated Ceramics & Technology Inc Sarver PA www.associatedceramics.com 

Blasch Precision Ceramics Inc Menands NY www.blaschceramics.com 

Boral Industries Roswell GA http://boralamerica.com/  

CARBO Ceramics Inc. Houston TX www.carboceramics.com 

Coors Technical Ceramics Company Oak Ridge TN www.coorstek.com 
Crossville, Inc. Crossville TN www.crossvilleinc.com 

Dal-Tile Corporation    Dallas    TX http://www.daltile.com/  

Du-­­Co Ceramics Company Saxonburg PA www.du-co.com 

Ferro Electronics Materials Inc Penn NY www.ferro.com 

Fusion Ceramics, Inc. Carrollton OH www.fusionceramics.com 

HARBISONWALKER INTERNATIONAL, INC. Moon Twp 

ToTHARBISONWALKER 

INTERNATIONAL, INC. 

PA http://thinkhwi.com/  

James R. Glidewell, Dental Ceramics, Inc. Newport Beach CA www.glidewelldental.com 

Materion Ceramics Inc. Tucson AZ www.materion.com 

Nikko Ceramics Inc Fairview NJ www.nikkoceramics.com 

Saint-­­Gobain Advanced Ceramics LLC Niagara Falls NY www.saint-gobain-northamerica.com 

Shenango Advanced Ceramics, LLC New Castle PA www.rescoproducts.com 

Thermal Ceramics Inc. Augusta GA www.morganthermalceramics.com 
TRS Ceramics, Inc. State College PA www.trstechnologies.com 

Vesuvius U S A Corporation Champaign IL http://www.vesuvius.com/  

Zircar Ceramics, Inc. Florida NY www.zircarceramics.com 
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